2026 TARKINGTON LONGHORNS

BASEBRLL SCHEDULE

g

LOCATION OPPONENT VARSITY
Sat, Jan 31 Home Huntington* 12:00 PM 1:30 PM
Tue, Feb 3 Home Vidor* 4:30 PM 6:30 PM
Fri, Feb 6 Away Woodpville* 4:00 PM 6:00 PM
Tue, Feb 10 Away Little Cypress-Mauriceville* 4:30 PM 6:00 PM
Fri,Feb 13 Away Huntsville* 4:00 PM 6:30 PM
Thu, Feb 19 Hudson Brandon Belt Classic -— 1:30 PM
Fri, Feb 20 Hudson Brandon Belt Classic -— 11:15 AM
Fri, Feb 20 Hudson Brandon Belt Classic -— 1:30 PM
Sat, Feb 21 Hudson Brandon Belt Classic -— 5:30 PM
Thu, Feb 19 Onalaska Onalaska JV Tournament TBD -—
Fri, Feb 20 Onalaska Onalaska JV Tournament TBD -—
Sat, Feb 21 Onalaska Onalaska JV Tournament TBD -—
Tue, Feb 24 Away Orangefield 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Thu, Feb 26 Cleveland Cleveland Rotary Tournament -— 8:15 AM
Thu, Feb 26 Cleveland Cleveland Rotary Tournament -— 12:45 PM
Fri, Feb 27 Cleveland Cleveland Rotary Tournament -— 7:30 PM
Sat, Feb 28 Cleveland Cleveland Rotary Tournament -— TBD
Thu, Feb 26 Liberty Liberty JV Tournament TBD -
Fri, Feb 27 Liberty Liberty JV Tournament TBD -
Sat, Feb 28 Liberty Liberty JV Tournament TBD -
Tue, Mar 3 Home Bridge City 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Thu, Mar 5 Crosby Crosby Tournament -—- TBD
Fri, Mar 6 Crosby Crosby Tournament - TBD
Sat, Mar 7 Crosby Crosby Tournament - TBD
Thu, Mar 5 Coldspring Coldspring JV Tournament TBD -
Fri, Mar 6 Coldspring Coldspring JV Tournament TBD -
Sat, Mar 7 Coldspring Coldspring JV Tournament TBD -
Tue, Mar 10 Home Shepherd 4:30 PM 71:00 PM
Fri, Mar 13 Away Shepherd 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Tue, Mar 17 Away Hamshire-Fannett 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Fri, Mar 20 Home Hamshire-Fannett 4:30 PM 1:00 PM
Tue, Mar 24 Away Huffman-Hargrave 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Fri, Mar 27 Home Huffman-Hargrave 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Tue, Mar 31 Away Hardin-Jefferson 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Thu, Apr 2 Home Hardin-Jefferson 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Sat, Apr 11 Home Shelbyville (SR) 2:00 PM 4:00 PM
Tue, Apr 14 Away Liberty 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Thu, Apr 16 Home Liberty 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Tue, Apr 21 Away Livingston 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Fri, Apr 24 Home Livingston 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
SCRIMMAGE * DISTRICT Bi-District Playoffs (5/1 - 5/3)
First Day of Practice (1/16) Area Playoffs (5/8 - 5/10)
First Responders Night Regional Quarter Finals (5/15 - 5/17)
Little League Night Regional Semi-finals (8/22 - 5/24)
School Board Appreciation Regional Finals (8/29 - 5/31)
Senior Night (4/11) State Tournament (6/5 - 6/7)
COACHING STAFF & ADMINISTRATORS
Head Coach: Corey Heidebrecht
Assistant Coaches: Jake Taylor, Tanner Thompson
Athletic Director: Toby Belt
Athletic Trainer: Danyelle Ruzick - Principal: Sean McCabe - Superintendent: Dr. Elna Davis




